
Brenda Powers, Chair 2026 The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston brenda.b.powers@uth.tmc.edu 
Dennis Cliborn 2026 The University of Texas at Tyler dcliborn@uttyler.edu
Kayla McDowell 2027 The University of Texas at Dallas kayla.mcdowell@utdallas.edu
Kerri Bond 2028 Baylor University kerri_bond@baylor.edu
Zachary Solano 2028 Del Mar College zsolano@delmar.edu

Ashley Moore, Chair 2026 Stephen F. Austin State University moorean@sfasu.edu 
Darrah Rippy 2026 Southern Methodist University drippy@smu.edu
Carol Hanes 2027 Baylor University carol_hanes@baylor.edu
Amanda McSween 2028 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center amanda.mcsween@ttuhsc.edu
Colleen Moore 2028 Vernon College cmoore@vernon.edu

Ashley Fleeks, Chair 2026 North Central Texas College afleeks@nctc.edu
Diane Brice 2026 West Texas A&M University dbrice@wtamu.edu
Michelle Lara 2026 Texas Wesleyan University lara@txwes.edu
Ben Milum 2027 Texas A&M University benmilum@tamu.edu
Troy White 2027 The University of Texas at Arlington troywhite@uttyler.edu

Mital Naik, Chair 2026 The University of Texas at Arlington mital@uta.edu 
Priscilla White 2026 The University of Texas at Austin priscilla.white@austin.utexas.edu
Jill Stanislawski 2027 Lone Star College jill.stanislawski@lonestar.edu
Alejandra Holt 2028 Texas A&M University-San Antonio aholt@tamusa.edu
Courtney Skiles 2028 Trinity Valley Community College courtney.skiles@tvcc.edu

Kimberly Tate, Chair 2026 The University of Texas at Arlington kimberly.tate@uta.edu
Jerri Jones 2026 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center jerri.jones@ttuhsc.edu
Sofia Almeda 2027 The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley sofia.almeda@utrgv.edu
Tracy Posey 2027 Texas A&M University Health Science Center posey@tamu.edu
Mayra Carver 2028 South Texas College mcarver@southtexascollege.edu

Certification and Legal Issues

Technology and Data Collection

TACRAO SESSION PLANNING COMMITTEES   2025 - 2026
Reporting to the Vice President for Records & Registration   (Kristin McDonald-Willey)

Management, Organization, & Professional Development

Records & Registration

Graduation & Commencement

1



Ashley Mason, Chair 2026 University of North Texas ashley.mason@unt.edu 
Stephen Estrada 2026 Coastal Bend College sestrada@coastalbend.edu
Kim Herman 2026 Southern Methodist University kaherman@smu.edu
Jennifer Mauppin 2026 Texas Tech University jennifer.mauppin@ttu.edu
Maria Juarez 2028 Amarillo College msjuarez@actx.edu

Kendall Hill, Chair 2026 University of Houston kkhill2@uh.edu 
Rose Finley 2026 University of North Texas rose.finley@unt.edu
Zaria Kelley 2026 Southern Methodist University zkelley@mail.smu.edu
Tammy Steele 2027 Texas A&M University-Victoria steeletl1@uhv.edu
Rene Zamora 2028 Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi rene.zamora@tamucc.edu

Kenne Evans, Chair 2026 Tarrant County College kenneth.evans1@tccd.edu 
Rebeca Perfecto 2027 University of North Texas Health Science Center rebeca.perfecto@unthsc.edu
Hector Cerda Dyer 2028 South Texas College hcerda1@southtexascollege.edu
Sjohonton Fanner 2028 Vernon College sfanner@vernoncollege.edu

Rachel Hoover, Chair 2027 Texas Tech University rahoover@ttu.edu
Rebecca Hapes 2026 Texas A&M University rhapes@tamu.edu
Sebero Moses DeLeon 2027 University of the Incarnate Word smdeleon@uiwtx.edu
Barbara Stanley 2027 North Central Texas College bstanley@nctc.edu
Jose Alex Salas 2028 South Texas College jsalas9@southtexascollege.edu

Carl Husbands, Chair 2026 Lee College chusband@lee.edu
Ryan Fitzgerald 2026 South Plains College rfitzgerald@southplainscollege.edu 
Cassandra Lachica-Chavez 2027 El Paso Community College clachica@epcc.edu
Cortney Curran 2028 Trinity Valley Community College ccurran@tvcc.edu
Becki Rathfon 2028 Grayson College rathfonb@grayson.edu
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Community College Technical & Transfer
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